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LCOD-109

DINING ARMCHAIR

REF.. LCOD/109/001

LCOD-109

DINING TABLE 70 DIA
REF.: LCOD/109/002

LCOD-109

DINING TABLE 100 DIA
REF.: LCOD/109/003

Depth x width x height: 60 x 59 x 96 cm

Depth x width x height: 70 x 70 x 75 cm

Furniture (Rs.)

Cushion (Rs.)

Glass (Rs.)

Furniture (Rs.)

Cushion (Rs.)

Glass (Rs.)

Depth x width x height: 100 x 150 x 75 cm

8400.00

3600.00

0.00

14400.00

0.00

1800.00

Furniture (Rs.)

Cushion (Rs.)

Glass (Rs.)

Disclaimer: All prices are exclusive of GST @ 18% | Weight and color may vary from the actual

18000.00

0.00

3600.00

TECHNICAL DETAILS
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